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SAT-7 PMR JW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  50

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Von Essen 00.0026 08283 0 0Dice

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  48

31.93 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Bintliff 00.0024 12167 100 0Minute

32.62 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Shriver 00.0025 12152 0 0Annabel

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  45

30.13 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Waldron 00.0017 16191 100 0Pivot

40.71 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Berry 00.0021 16001 100 0Rave

31.25 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bintliff 00.0016 16175 0 0Fred

33.02 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Vargas 00.0020 16181 0 0Figment

41.05 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Ancona 00.0019 16182 0 0Hula

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Suttner 10.0018 16189 0 0Rigby

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  42

31.10 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Rohn 00.005 20316 100 0Glitz

33.70 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0McNeil 00.0010 20204 0 0Honest Abe

36.59 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Schmitter 00.007 20239 0 0'NSync

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Davis 00.0011 20197 0 0Keelie

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ulrichsen 00.009 20211 0 0Byron

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Davis 00.008 20237 0 0Sanchi

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McCune 00.006 20249 0 0Howie

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  46

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pactwa 00.003 24264 0 0Hunter

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  42

31.50 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rainer 00.001 24C333 100 0Believe

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mosner 00.002 24C274 0 0Chick
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SAT-7 PMR JW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  50

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cimprich 10.0023 12004 0 0Xena

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Stevenson 00.0022 12005 0 0Ferris B.

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  47

42.13 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Kolb 00.0015 16006 100 0Bella

43.65 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Dreese 00.0014 16097 100 0Seacrett

42.80 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Becker 00.0013 16103 0 0Molly

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Borowski 00.0012 16106 0 0Zena

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  51

48.74 0 0 01 0Q 0 0MacLeod 00.004 20009 100 0Brodie
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